
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 CJF76.1 SLIDE RAIL ASSEMBLY 1 1 
2 CJF76.2 SLIDE RAIL ASSEMBLY 2 1 
3 CJF76.3.1 HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 2 
4 CJF76.3.2 TUBING 01 2 
5 KIS-PT-G04SP QUICK-CHANGE CONNECTOR G1/2 2 
6 GE12SR1/2ED CONNECTOR 2 
7 CJF76.3.3 TUBING 02 2 
8 CJF76.3.4-1 THREE-WAY CONNECTOR 2 
9 CJF76.3.5 TUBING 03 2 

10 CJF76.4 MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY 1 
11 CJF76.5 GUARDRAIL ASSMEBLY 2 
12 CJF76.6 PIN ROLL 4 
13 GB/T 5783 BOLT M8×50 4 
14 GB/T 6170 NUT M8 4 
15 GB/T 6172 NUT M8 4 
16 GB/T 5783 BOLT M8×50 12 
17 GB/T 6182 NUT M8 12 
18 GB/T 97.1 WASHER 8 24 
19 JB/T 7940.1 OIL CUP M8×1 8 

 

 


